
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501110000
16360

01/11/2005
11:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
JAMES
RODNEY

200302050000
71640

200501180000
27830

01/18/2005
03:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CARROLL,
JAMES N

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501240000
36400

01/24/2005
02:58:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
MICHAEL
THOMAS

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200503150001
15550

03/15/2005
10:13:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AGEE, JOANN 200207150003
26340

200503150001
15730

03/15/2005
10:52:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIX, GEORGE 199912230005
18341

200504220001
91770

04/22/2005
10:10:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WINSLETT,
JAMES H SR

199707100002
16421

200505040002
12560

05/04/2005
09:11:47

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
JUDY C FKA

5 10 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:10
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
PROPERTY
LINE MAP OF
JOS MILLER

200505230002
48330

05/23/2005
11:15:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
JERRY W

200503180001
24440

200505170002
38090

05/17/2005
02:24:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HODGES,
ANTHONY J

200411160006
30070

200505310002
62380

05/31/2005
03:44:04

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BILLY
E JR

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505310002
62370

05/31/2005
03:44:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SMITH, BILLY
E JR

200204180001
80421

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200506290003
23920

06/29/2005
01:02:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
ANTHONY J

200411160006
30070



200506290003
23930

06/29/2005
01:03:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HODGES,
ANTHONY J

22 35 Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:35
Sub:QUAIL
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

200507070003
39070

07/07/2005
09:09:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAGG,
TIMOTHY E

3 71 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:71
Sub:W J
MAXWELLS
SURVEY
ALABASTER

200507190003
61790

07/19/2005
03:57:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RACO,
DOMINICK A
JR

Other:SEE
INST

200508180004
26970

08/18/2005
03:34:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MICHAEL,
SUSAN

12 96 200410180005
75010

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:96
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES

200508230004
33100

08/23/2005
11:41:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOTLEY,
ALBERT

199107240002
15400

200509150004
79230

09/15/2005
09:20:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REED
NATALIE H

200507190003
60490

200510130005
35400

10/13/2005
03:02:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DOSS, SCOTT
L

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510200005
45740

10/20/2005
10:43:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, MARK
THOMAS

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510270005
59840

10/27/2005
02:17:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BINGHAM,
CHARLES S

200408230004
71220

Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200511030005
71340

11/03/2005
09:24:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
MARTHA L

200404130001
91420

200511040005
73950

11/04/2005
09:28:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DRAPER
DENNIS E

199906160002
53951

200511180006
04340

11/18/2005
03:00:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DONNY F

200505020002
08360

200512090006
37830

12/09/2005
10:45:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DREW,
BENJAMIN W

10 14 Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:14
Sub:SOMERSE
T
TOWNHOMES

200512090006
37830

12/09/2005
10:45:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DREW,
BENJAMIN W

Other:SEE
INST



200512090006
38940

12/09/2005
02:35:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE M & M
PROPERTIES

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
06380

01/06/2005
09:09:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEELBACH,
WAYNE C

200001050000
03401

200501040000
00130

01/04/2005
08:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
DAVID G

3 64 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:64

200502010000
49960

02/01/2005
02:37:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CARROLL,
JAMES N

200501180000
27830

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


