Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501110000 16360	01/11/2005 11:25:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, JAMES RODNEY					200302050000 71640	·
200501180000 27830	01/18/2005 03:56:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CARROLL, JAMES N						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501240000 36400	01/24/2005 02:58:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, MICHAEL THOMAS						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200503150001 15550	03/15/2005 10:13:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE, JOANN					200207150003 26340	
200503150001 15730	03/15/2005 10:52:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, GEORGE					199912230005 18341	
200504220001 91770	04/22/2005 10:10:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WINSLETT, JAMES H SR					199707100002 16421	
200505040002 12560	05/04/2005 09:11:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, JUDY C FKA			5	10		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:10 Sub:SILURIA MILLS PROPERTY LINE MAP OF JOS MILLER
200505230002 48330	05/23/2005 11:15:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, JERRY W					200503180001 24440	
200505170002 38090	05/17/2005 02:24:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HODGES, ANTHONY J					200411160006 30070	
200505310002 62380	05/31/2005 03:44:04	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, BILLY E JR						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505310002 62370	05/31/2005 03:44:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SMITH, BILLY E JR					200204180001 80421	Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200506290003 23920	06/29/2005 01:02:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, ANTHONY J					200411160006 30070	

200506290003 23930	06/29/2005 01:03:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HODGES, ANTHONY J		22	35		Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:35 Sub:QUAIL RIDGE SUBDIVISION
200507070003 39070	07/07/2005 09:09:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAGG, TIMOTHY E		3	71		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:71 Sub:W J MAXWELLS SURVEY ALABASTER
200507190003 61790	07/19/2005 03:57:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RACO, DOMINICK A JR					Other:SEE INST
200508180004 26970	08/18/2005 03:34:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MICHAEL, SUSAN		12	96	200410180005 75010	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:96 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES
200508230004 33100	08/23/2005 11:41:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTLEY, ALBERT				199107240002 15400	
200509150004 79230	09/15/2005 09:20:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REED NATALIE H				200507190003 60490	
200510130005 35400	10/13/2005 03:02:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOSS, SCOTT					Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200510200005 45740	10/20/2005 10:43:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, MARK THOMAS					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200510270005 59840	10/27/2005 02:17:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BINGHAM, CHARLES S				200408230004 71220	Sec:7 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200511030005 71340	11/03/2005 09:24:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN MARTHA L				200404130001 91420	
200511040005 73950	11/04/2005 09:28:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAPER DENNIS E				199906160002 53951	
200511180006 04340	11/18/2005 03:00:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DONNY F				200505020002 08360	
200512090006 37830	12/09/2005 10:45:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DREW, BENJAMIN W		10	14		Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:14 Sub:SOMERSE T TOWNHOMES
200512090006 37830	12/09/2005 10:45:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DREW, BENJAMIN W					Other:SEE INST

200512090006 38940	02:35:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	M & M PROPERTIES					Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200501060000 06380	09:09:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEELBACH, WAYNE C				200001050000 03401	
200501040000 00130	08:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, DAVID G		3	64		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:64
200502010000 49960	02:37:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		PARTIAL RELEASE	CARROLL, JAMES N				27830	Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST